METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.2  |  Page 1 of 4
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Specification
Project
Type
Note

2 Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser
  (-20% with DF).
Ordering Example: RS8N-125-308-120-SPV-20-SSR
RS8N
REV 8 inch with
New Construction
RS8N
Accessories
SPD1
DF2
EMP
SCA810
SCA815
SCA820
SCA825
Surge Protector
Diffuser
Remote Emergency Pack
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 8°-12°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 13°-17°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 18°-22°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 23°-27°
8” REV Series - New Construction
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com 2018 V1.2  |  Page 3 of 4
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Specification
*Tolerance±8%
Current Consumption
Beam Angle: 20°
CCT
3000K
4000K
2700K
10156 lm
10685 lm
10478 lm
125W95W 145W
9324 lm
7959 lm
8371lm
8229 lm
7290 lm
3500K
12285 lm
12905 lm
12660 lm
11305 lm
Wattage
120V 277V
95W 0.87A 0.38A
0.50A
0.58A
1.15A
1.33A
125W
145W
Wattage
Volt
Delivered Lumens*
CCT
1760 lmLumen 1640 lm 1950 lm1890 lm
4000K 5000K2700K 3000K
16.14”
12.6”